

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 15737/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27-06-2019 in PIL No. 175/2018 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Bombay)

JAISHRI LAXMANRAO PATIL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE CHIEF MINISTER & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY I.A. NO. 107227/19 IN SLP (c) NO. 16550/2019 TO BE LISTED)

WITH

SLP© Nos.16550/2019, 15701/2019, 16650/2019 & 18845/2019. D.No. 25447/2019, 25452/2019

Date : 18-11-2019 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rohan Thawani, Adv.
Ms. Pooja Dhar, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Choudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dilip Annasaheb Taur, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List SLP© Nos. 15701/2019, 16650/2019 &
18845/2019, D.No. 25447/2019 & 25452/2019 along with
SLP© No. 15737/2019 Etc.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

[INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL]
ASSTT. REGISTRAR

- SLP© 15737/2019 is listed as It. 3 before Ct. 1 on
19.11.2019.